1Nine9 NC Helix Drill
Lower Spindle Power Consumption
>  Five cutters for drilling Ø13~Ø50 mm.
>  One insert for all kind of materials.
>  The drilling is done by helical interpolation.
    (circular ramping milling)
Lower Spindle Power Consumption
>  Five cutters for drilling Ø13~Ø50 mm.
>  One insert for all kind of materials.
>  The drilling is done by helical interpolation.
    (circular ramping milling)
Lower Spindle Power Consumption
1&�+HOL[�'ULOO
1 Nine9 NC Helix Drill
Ordering Code Grade Coating
Dimensions
Screw Key
L S Re
01-N9MX04T002-NC2032
K20F TiAlN
4.75 1.8 0.2 NS-18037 / 0.6Nm NK-T6
01-N9MX05T103-NC2032 5.75 2.0 0.3 NS-20045 / 0.6Nm NK-T6
01-N9MX070204-NC2032 7.5 2.4 0.4 NS-25045 / 1.2Nm NK-T7
01-N9MX100306-NC2032 10 3.18 0.6 NS-30072 / 2.0Nm NK-T9
01-N9MX12T308-NC2032 12.5 3.97 0.8 NS-35080 / 3.0Nm NK-T15
S
L
Re
Insert

 Cylindrical shank
    Helical chip-removing groove
    Center coolant
Holder
Ø Ø
D
1
M
L
L
L1
Ø
d
Patent Pending1&�+HOL[�'ULOO
T ØD T L M
00-99801-12S BC12-075M06S 12 25 75 M6
00-99801-16S BC16-090M08S 16 35 90 M8
00-99801-20S BC20-100M10S 20 40 100 M10
00-99801-25S BC25-120M12S 25 50 120 M12
T ØD T L M
00-99801-10W BC10-100M05W 10 60 100 M5
00-99801-12W BC12-100M06W 12 60 100 M6
00-99801-16W BC16-150M08W 16 80 150 M8
00-99801-20W BC20-200M10W 20 100 200 M10
00-99801-25W BC25-200M12W 25 125 200 M12
Ordering Code Type
Capable of drill dia. mm Max.
Depth Ød ØDc L L1 Insert type Max.
ramping angleDmin. Dmax.
00-99321-010-1320 BC10-HD11-1320 13 20 30 10 11 80 40 N9MX04T002 20°
00-99321-012-1525 BC12-HD13-1525 15 25 36 12 13 100 50 N9MX05T103 20°
00-99321-016-2030 BC16-HD17-2030 20 30 50 16 17 135 65 N9MX070204 20°
00-99321-020-2540 BC20-HD22-2540 25 40 60 20 22 170 80 N9MX100306 20°
00-99321-025-3050 BC25-HD27-3050 30 50 75 25 27 220 100 N9MX12T308 20°
Ordering Code Type
Capable of drill dia. mm
ØDc ØD1 L M Insert type Max.
ramping angleDmin. Dmax.
00-99323-010-1320 M05-HD11-1320 13 20 11 10 20 M5 N9MX04T002 20°
00-99323-012-1525 M06-HD13-1525 15 25 13 12 25 M6 N9MX05T103 20°
00-99323-016-2030 M08-HD17-2030 20 30 17 16 25 M8 N9MX070204 20°
00-99323-020-2540 M10-HD22-2540 25 40 22 20 30 M10 N9MX100306 20°
00-99323-025-3050 M12-HD27-3050 30 50 27 25 35 M12 N9MX12T308 20°
3 Nine9 NC Helix Drill
: S50C (JIS), high carbon steel
: 00-99321-020-2540  BC20-HD22-2540
: N9MX100306-NC2032